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 1 Senin

8 Mar 2021

Bahas RPS isi dan berapa kali pertemuan .Bahasan dan 

buku referensi 

Memberikan quiz

 33 BURHAYANI

 2 Senin

15 Mar 2021

Reading text, how the students preview and predict  the 

journal connected eith health. Then Preview you look from 

the title, sub title, pictures, grafix ..

 32 BURHAYANI

 3 Senin

22 Mar 2021

Reading and Structure...Negative aggrement.I don't either 

or Neither do I..

 32 BURHAYANI

 4 Senin

29 Mar 2021

Structure Past perfect and pas tent.

Using for another ones, other ones, the other one

 33 BURHAYANI

 5 Senin

5 Apr 2021

Skimming is reading rapidly to get general idea in the text 

Scanning is reading fast to get specifict information 

especially looking for numbers. Structure past partiple and 

past,.and review mini test

 32 BURHAYANI

 6 Senin

19 Apr 2021

Tag questions and affirmative agreement with using 

so...and too 

Ex:  You like me, I do too

                              So do I

 30 BURHAYANI

 7 Senin

26 Apr 2021

Blue print for MIddle Test

Practice using too, so

Using negative, either and.neither

 31 BURHAYANI

 8 Sabtu

8 Mei 2021

UTS  33 BURHAYANI
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 9 Senin

24 Mei 2021

Review about middle test.  Question, yes and no.

Wh Question. Make it the questions and answers.

Practice in pair

 33 BURHAYANI

 10 Senin

31 Mei 2021

If clause

If I have much money, I will buy a new car

If I had much money, I would buy a new car

If I had had much money, I would have bought a new car

 30 BURHAYANI

 11 Senin

7 Jun  2021

Review about Tenses ,presebt, past tense, present and 

past proggresive, present and past perfect in negatif  

question

 32 BURHAYANI

 12 Senin

14 Jun  2021

Discuss about If Claues

If present, will, If I have much money, I will buy a new car

If I had much money, I would buy a new car

If I had had much money, I would have bought a new car

 33 BURHAYANI

 13   

 14   

 15   

 16 Sabtu

17 Jul 2021

UAS  33 BURHAYANI

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing.
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Semester
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: Kesehatan Masyarakat

: Genap 2020/2021
DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah
Kelas

: 500050108 - Bahasa Inggris 2
: 6E

Dosen : BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

NO N I M N A M A
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16 TOT

HADIR
%

HADIR
8 Mar 2021 15 Mar 2021 22 Mar 2021 29 Mar 2021 5 Apr 2021 19 Apr 2021 26 Apr 2021 8 Mei 2021 24 Mei 2021 31 Mei 2021 7 Jun 2021 14 Jun 2021 17 Jul 2021

1 1805015002 ROSITA DAMAYANTI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

2 1805015004 DINDA SUCI RAMADHANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X X √ √ √ √

3 1805015006 SUMANTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

4 1805015018 MUHAMMAD DAFFA ZULFIKAR √ √ √ √ X X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

5 1805015037 HEMALIA KHAIRUNA RACHIM √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

6 1805015038 BALQIST GUSTIANI NURSANTI P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

7 1805015047 SITI ZAHRONAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

8 1805015053 ANGGUN PUTRI FINANDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

9 1805015083 ISMA HAYATI NURAIDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

10 1805015086 SIVAH ANNISA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UTS √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UAS

11 1805015093 DWI LARASATI APRIANTI PUTRI √ X √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

12 1805015101 CHIKA RIZKY ADINDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

13 1805015103 OSSHY ONE GUSTIN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √

14 1805015131 FAIRUZ ZAHRAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

15 1805015133 FAUZAN AZILA √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

16 1805015142 ISTHAFAH AMALIAH KUSTANTI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

17 1805015146 LULUAH MUFIIDAH PUTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

18 1805015149 ZENITH CHAERANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

19 1805015162 KHAIRUNISSA FEBRIYANTI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

20 1805015164 HEZRA SYAUQI √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √

21 1805015167 ADHE RAHAYU HAKEKAT KAOE PUTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
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HADIR
%

HADIR
8 Mar 2021 15 Mar 2021 22 Mar 2021 29 Mar 2021 5 Apr 2021 19 Apr 2021 26 Apr 2021 8 Mei 2021 24 Mei 2021 31 Mei 2021 7 Jun 2021 14 Jun 2021 17 Jul 2021

22 1805015178 NURUL FATIMAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

23 1805015189 SITI WIDIYANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

24 1805015208 NADIRA HUMAIRA RAMADHANTY √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

25 1805015223 SALSABILLAH SITI NUR ICHSANA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

26 1805015225 ALYA THASYA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

27 1805015229 PUTRI SYAHLA ALIFAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

28 1805015250 GABY ANISSA MAHARANI √ √ √ √ √ √ X UTS √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UAS

29 1805015284 KHALLISTA INDAH AYUDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

30 1805015292 JULIA PANCA PUTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

31 1805015309 FITRA NUR RAMADHAN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

32 1905015066 SRI WULANDARI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

33 1905015210 NANDA AFRISKA MAULIDIA √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Jumlah hadir :
√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
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Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah
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Bahasa Inggris 2

6E

Ilmu - Ilmu Kesehatan

Kesehatan Masyarakat

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

( 25 % ) ( 50 % )( 15 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1805015002 ROSITA DAMAYANTI  76 70  82 93 B 79.80

 2 1805015004 DINDA SUCI RAMADHANI  70 80  85 83 A 80.30

 3 1805015006 SUMANTRI  76 80  83 100 A 82.50

 4 1805015018 MUHAMMAD DAFFA ZULFIKAR  50 60  57 75 C 57.50

 5 1805015037 HEMALIA KHAIRUNA RACHIM  68 80  75 100 B 76.50

 6 1805015038 BALQIST GUSTIANI NURSANTI P  86 85  73 100 A 82.00

 7 1805015047 SITI ZAHRONAH  64 85  70 93 B 73.05

 8 1805015053 ANGGUN PUTRI FINANDA  70 85  80 100 A 80.25

 9 1805015083 ISMA HAYATI NURAIDA  71 80  83 100 A 81.25

 10 1805015086 SIVAH ANNISA  86 80  85 83 A 84.30

 11 1805015093 DWI LARASATI APRIANTI PUTRI  69 80  75 83 B 75.05

 12 1805015101 CHIKA RIZKY ADINDA  82 85  80 93 A 82.55

 13 1805015103 OSSHY ONE GUSTIN  92 85  72 100 A 81.75

 14 1805015131 FAIRUZ ZAHRAH  79 85  80 93 A 81.80

 15 1805015133 FAUZAN AZILA  77 85  80 93 A 81.40

 16 1805015142 ISTHAFAH AMALIAH KUSTANTI  73 85  82 83 A 80.30

 17 1805015146 LULUAH MUFIIDAH PUTRI  70 80  84 93 A 80.80

 18 1805015149 ZENITH CHAERANI  71 85  81 93 A 80.30

 19 1805015162 KHAIRUNISSA FEBRIYANTI  84 80  85 100 A 85.50

 20 1805015164 HEZRA SYAUQI  72 80  82 83 B 79.30

 21 1805015167 ADHE RAHAYU HAKEKAT KAOE PUTRI  66 80  78 100 B 77.50

 22 1805015178 NURUL FATIMAH  50 80  62 100 C 65.80

 23 1805015189 SITI WIDIYANI  88 85  83 100 A 86.25

 24 1805015208 NADIRA HUMAIRA RAMADHANTY  71 80  82 93 A 80.05

 25 1805015223 SALSABILLAH SITI NUR ICHSANA  62 85  70 100 B 73.25

 26 1805015225 ALYA THASYA  70 80  68 100 B 74.20

 27 1805015229 PUTRI SYAHLA ALIFAH  86 80  80 100 A 83.50
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 28 1805015250 GABY ANISSA MAHARANI  70 80  73 83 B 74.30

 29 1805015284 KHALLISTA INDAH AYUDA  84 80  86 100 A 86.00

 30 1805015292 JULIA PANCA PUTRI  75 85  79 93 A 80.30

 31 1805015309 FITRA NUR RAMADHAN  80 85  79 100 A 82.60

 32 1905015066 SRI WULANDARI  84 80  83 100 A 84.50

 33 1905015210 NANDA AFRISKA MAULIDIA  37 85  67 83 C 63.80

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Ttd
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